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2018 Holiday and Vacation Schedule

Monday January 1% New Year’s Day Holiday
Tuesday January 2" Ms Rhonda’s Birthday Holiday
Friday January 12th Observing MLK Birthday Holiday
Friday March 30t Good Friday Holiday
Monday April 2™ Easter Monday Holiday
Friday May 25 Vacation
Monday May 28 Memorial Day Holiday
Friday June 12t Taye’s Graduation

pick up 3:30 PM
Wed, Thurs & Fri June 27" thru June 29th NAFCC Conference Training
Wednesday July 4t Independence Day Holiday
Thurs, Fri and Mon) | July 19t thru 23™ Vacation
(JUST ADDED)
Friday thru Wednesday | August 24*" thru August 29" | (PENDING) Vacation
Monday September 3™ Labor Day Holiday
Friday October 12t MSFCCA Conference Training
Thursday & Friday November 22" and 23 | Thanksgiving Holiday
Monday & Tuesday December 24 and 25 Christmas Eve and Day Holiday
Monday December 31 New Year’s Eve Monday

| have been give the 2018 Vacation, Holiday, Education and Personal Day calendar. | am aware that | am
responsible for finding back up care on these closer days. | am also aware that these days listed are paid
time off for Creative Little Minds aka Rhonda Watson.
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